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RESTAURANT

Wine List

White

Italy | Citra Trebbiano D’Abruzzo D.O.C.
Excellent as an aperitif or with appetizers & seafood
60z glass $5 half litre $14 litre $23

Ontario | Pelee Island Chardonnay
Dry and fresh with peach & melon flavours. Enjoy with chicken or fish
60z glass $6 haif litre $16 litre $26

Ontario | Pelee Island Pinot Grigio
Crisp & refreshing great with light foods such as our pizza & quesadillas.
60z glass $6 half litre $16 bottle $23

Argentina | Fuzion Chennin Blanc Chardonnay
Apple, lime & lemon aromas, great with salad
60z glass $5.5  half litre $15 bottle $22

Rose

Ontario | Pelee Island Pink

Great for the warm summer months, drink in its own or with anything grilled.
60z glass $6 half litre $16 bottle $23

Red

Italy | Citra Montepulciano D’Abruzzo D.O.C.

Great to celebrate a day on the links. lItalian style, perfect with pasta
60z glass $5 half litre $14 litre $23

Ontario | Pelee Island Cabernet
Full bodied wine with intense cherry & spice, perfect with pasta & beef
60z glass $6 haif litre $16 litre $26

Argentina | Fuzion Shiraz-Malbec
Hints of cherry, plum, spice and vanilla, enjoy with steak & pasta
6oz glass $5.5  half litre $15 bottle $22

Ontario | Pelee Island Merlot
Medium bodied and bursting with black currant. Great with pizza & pasta
60z glass $6 haif litre $16 bottle $23

France | Philippe de Rothschild Pinot Noir
Full-bodied & fruity. Enjoy with beef, burgers & BBQ
60z glass $7 half litre $18  bottle $25
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Beers, Coolers, Spirits

Draught
140z $4.57 600z Pitcher

Import Bottles
Stella Artois, Corona Extra, Bud Light Lime

Domestic Bottles
Blue, Canadian, Bud, Blue Light,
Canadian Light Coors Light, Bud Light

Premium Bottles
Keith’'s Red, Keith’s, Moosehead

Coolers

$15.87

$5

$4.13

$4.57

Woody’s Pink & Mexican Lime, Mike’'s Hard Cranberry,

Smirnoff Ice, Mott’s Caesars

Bar Shots
Rye, Rum, Vodka, Gin, Scotch, Brandy

Liqueurs
Bailey’s, Sambuca, Amaretto,
Créeme de Menthe, Peach Schnapps

Aperitifs
Cinzano Red, Dubonnet

Premium Shots & Cocktails
Crown Royal

Sauza Silver, Caesar, Brown Cow
Premium Scotch, Grand Marnier

1oz

1oz

20z

loz
loz
loz

$5.87

$4.57

$4.78

$4.57

$4.78
$5.65
$6.09
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