

# Wine List

#### **White**

Italy | Citra Trebbiano D'Abruzzo D.O.C.

Excellent as an aperitif or with appetizers & seafood 6oz glass \$5 half litre \$14 litre \$23

**Ontario** | Pelee Island Chardonnay

Dry and fresh with peach & melon flavours. Enjoy with chicken or fish 6oz glass \$6 half litre \$16 litre \$26

Ontario | Pelee Island Pinot Grigio

Crisp & refreshing great with light foods such as our pizza & quesadillas. half litre \$16 6oz glass \$6 bottle \$23

**Argentina** | Fuzion Chennin Blanc Chardonnay

Apple, lime & lemon aromas, great with salad 6oz glass \$5.5 half litre \$15 bottle \$22

## Rose

Ontario | Pelee Island Pink

Great for the warm summer months, drink in its own or with anything grilled.

half litre \$16 bottle \$23 6oz glass \$6

### Red

Italy | Citra Montepulciano D'Abruzzo D.O.C.

Great to celebrate a day on the links. Italian style, perfect with pasta half litre \$14 litre \$23

6oz glass \$5

Ontario | Pelee Island Cabernet

Full bodied wine with intense cherry & spice, perfect with pasta & beef half litre \$16

6oz glass \$6 litre \$26

**Argentina** | Fuzion Shiraz-Malbec

Hints of cherry, plum, spice and vanilla, enjoy with steak & pasta

6oz glass \$5.5 half litre \$15 bottle \$22

Ontario | Pelee Island Merlot

Medium bodied and bursting with black currant. Great with pizza & pasta

6oz glass \$6 half litre \$16 bottle \$23

France | Philippe de Rothschild Pinot Noir

Full-bodied & fruity. Enjoy with beef, burgers & BBQ

6oz glass \$7 half litre \$18 bottle \$25



1956 8th Line Road, Metcalfe, Ontario 821-4564 or 821-3673 www.metcalfegolf.com



# **Beers, Coolers, Spirits**

Draught

14oz	\$4.57	60oz Pitcher	,	\$15.87
_	<b>t Bottles</b> Artois, Corona Extra, Bu	d Light Lime		\$5
Blue,	e <b>stic Bottles</b> Canadian, Bud, Blue Lig Iian Light Coors Light, B			\$4.13
	i <b>um Bottles</b> s Red, Keith's, Moosehe	ad		\$4.57
-	o <b>rs</b> y's Pink & Mexican Lime, off Ice, Mott's Caesars	, Mike's Hard C	ranberry	/, \$5 <b>.</b> 87
Bar S Rye, F	<b>hots</b> Rum, Vodka, Gin, Scotch	, Brandy	1oz	\$4.57
-	<b>urs</b> 's, Sambuca, Amaretto, e de Menthe, Peach Sch	napps	1oz	\$4.78
<b>Aperit</b> Cinzar	t <b>ifs</b> no Red, Dubonnet		2oz	\$4.57
Crown Sauza	i <b>um Shots &amp; Cocktails</b> Royal Silver, Caesar, Brown Co um Scotch, Grand Marni		1oz 1oz 1oz	\$4.78 \$5.65 \$6.09

